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University Curriculum Committee 

 
Employee Type Title Last name First Name Term Building Mail Stop Phone Email 
Faculty (B&E) Chair Baker-Eveleth Lori 2020 Bus. & Econ 3161 5-5940 leveleth@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (CLASS)   Shrestha Manoj F19 fill in Pol.Sci. 3165 5-0530 mks@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Law)   Adams Mark 2021 Law 2321 5-5001 marka@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Engr)   Beeston Julie 2021 CompSci   CDA jbeeston@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Ag)   Connors Jim 2022 Ag. Ext. Educ. 2040 5-6358 jconnors@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Educ)   Hollingshead Aleksandra 2022 Curriculum &Inst. 3082 5 ahollingshead@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (A&A)   Gauthier Jean-Marc 2021 Virtual Tech&Design 2491 5 gauthier@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Science)   Nielsen Mark 2020 Science 3025 5-0293 markn@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (Library)   Prorak Diane 2021 Library 2350 5-2508 prorak@uidaho.edu 
Faculty (NR)   Shook Steven 2022 Forest Products 1132 5-6802 shook@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Member at Large   Sisodiya Sanjay 2022 Business 3161 5-0267 sisodiya@uidaho.edu 
Faculty Secretary (w/o vote)   Sammarruca Francesca   Faculty Secretary 1106 5-7808 fsammarr@uidaho.edu 
Vice Provost Acad. 
Initiatives 

  Hendricks Cher   Academic Initiatives 3160 5-7259 cherhendricks@uidaho.edu 

Registrar (or designee)   Brown Lindsey   Registrar's Office 4260 5-5566 lindseybrown@uidaho.edu 
Director of General 
Education 

  Panttaja Dean   Theatre&Film 2008 5-6465 panttaja@uidaho.edu 

Upper-Division Student   Hanigan Anna      ahanigan@uidaho.edu 
Upper-Division Student   Carranza  Stone      scarranza@uidaho.edu 
Graduate Student   Fox Stephen         fox6402@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 


